
Via & Rio Set

designs

Width Depth Height
Seat

Height
Weight

21"

21"

28"

28"

14"

14"

Model #
Cubic
Feet

Jr. Via - Left

Jr. Via - Right

VIAJL

VIAJR

23"

23"

8

8

Junior
COM YD

- Back

50 lbs

50 lbs

6

6

p. +1 844-541-0081
e. info@flexxform.co
w. www.flexxform.co

Curve to the left or right (Via)
Contrasting fabrics available on seat and back (Via)
Available in a wide range of upholstery

Options

The Rio frame is made of solid 1" thick plywood 
The Via frame has a solid oak base, with a beechwood frame
All joints are stapled and glued for long-lasting quality
The frame is covered completely with 2.2lb high-density foam for ultimate comfort and
to soften the edges
Foam is CAL TB117-2013 Fire Compliant
Every seam is double-stitched and uses India tape which acts as a moisture barrier
making the seams virtually indestructible 
1.5" tall non-marking glides to protect the floor from damage
Springs are covered in fabric to prevent any squeaking from foam rubbing on the metal
springs (Via)
The sides of the chair have 1” thick foam to soften the edges (Via)

Features

Junior

14" Rio

RIO14 14"18" 14" 22.3 15 lbs

Set Model #
VRSJ

Diameter



Via & Rio Set

designs

p. +1 844-541-0081
e. info@flexxform.co
w. www.flexxform.co

Senior

The Rio frame is made of solid 1" thick plywood 
The Via frame has a solid oak base, with a beechwood frame
All joints are stapled and glued for long-lasting quality
The frame is covered completely with 2.2lb high-density foam for ultimate comfort and
to soften the edges
Foam is CAL TB117-2013 Fire Compliant
Every seam is double-stitched and uses India tape which acts as a moisture barrier
making the seams virtually indestructible 
1.5" tall non-marking glides to protect the floor from damage
Springs are covered in fabric to prevent any squeaking from foam rubbing on the metal
springs (Via)
The sides of the chair have 1” thick foam to soften the edges (Via)

Features

Curve to the left or right (Via)
Contrasting fabrics available on seat and back (Via)
Available with a swivel, for easy and smooth turns (Via)
Available in a wide range of upholstery

Options

Width Depth Height
Seat

Height
Weight

27"

21"

33"

28"

18"

18"

Model #
Cubic
Feet

Sr. Via - Left

Sr. Via - Right

VIAL

VIAR

31"

23"

16

16

Senior
COM YD

- Back

90 lbs

90 lbs

7

8.5

18" Rio

RIO18 18"18" 18" 32.3 19 lbs

Set Model #
VRSS

Diameter


